SPORT

TEAMS REPORT FOR PRACTICE

Auburn University Montgomery

DATE

CHECK-IN TIME

WHERE

Football

Basketball (Boys)
Basketball (Girls)

Baseball
Softball

Soccer (Boys)
Soccer (Girls)

Volleyball

Sunday, July 20

Monday, July 21
Monday, July 21

Monday, July 21
Monday, July 21

Monday, July 21
Monday, July 21

Tuesday, July 22

1:00-2:00 p.m.

11:00-12:00 p.m.
11:00-12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.

12:00-12:30 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.
1:00-2:00 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

North Commons (Building )

North Commons (Building )
North Commons (Building I)

North Commons (Building I)
North Commons (Building I)

North Commons (Building 1)
North Commons (Building I)

North Commons (Building I)

NOTE: See map of Auburn University Montgomery for directions to buildings.




